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M.Sc. Mathematics

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES
(Choice Based Credit System)

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DATE OF BIRTH REGISTER No. MONTH & YEAR DATEOF  |CENTRE
OF EXAM PUBLICATION | CODE

NAVANEETHA SELVAN S 02/11/1997 18APMA039 APR. 2020 | 08/02/2021 | 630

SECURED
-

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT TITLE

M & YR OF
PASSING

GRADE POINT
RESULT

CREDIT
INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL

N18

P3MAC11 Abstract Algebra - | 25, |4a75 215028 1557 81|81 D+

P3MAC12 Real Analysis - | 25 | 75 | 20 | 61 81| 8.1 D+ N18
P2MAC13 Differential Equations 25 11 °75(2]F 1251 1" 56 81| 81 D+ N18
P3MAC14 Probability and Statistics 25| $75m(=t22 1672 94 | 9.4 N18
P3MAE11 Differential Geometry 25 |\ 75lv]ii22. 1:°55- | T2 77 D N18
P3MAC21 Abstract Algebra - Il 2502|6475 Ji24'=|#58 82 | 8.2 D+ A19
P3MAC22 Real Analysis - Il 25 | 75 | 13 | 62 75|75 D A19
P3MAC23 | Topology 25 | 75 | 14 | 48 | 62| 6.2 A19
P3MAC24 Advanced Graph Theory 25 | 75 | 24 | 38 [ 62| 6.2 A A19
P3ENN2 Communication Skills in English 25 (75| 19 | 50 | 69 [ 6.9 A+ A19

24 | 59 83|83 D+ A19

P3MAC25 Number Theory
P3MAC31 Field Theory

P3MAC32 Complex Analysis
P3MAC33 Numerical Methods
P3MAC34 Measure Theory
P4AMAE31 Integral Equations
P2MAC41 Optimization Techniques
P3MAC42 Functional Analysis
P2MAC44 Combinatories
P3MAE41 Applications of Graph Theory
P1MA4PV Project

N19
N19
N19
N19
N19
A20
A20
A20
A20
A20

25/ %75+ 19 | 62 81| 8.1 D+
25 | 75 | 25 | 63 88 | 8.8 D++
250818275 1| 42311457, 80 | 8.0 D+
25 | 75 | 18 | 67 85 | 8.5 D++
258lF 75 | 23| 67 90 | 9.0 o]
25 | 75 | 17 | 64 81| 8.1 D+
254s1<75 | 23 | 72 951495 O+
25%1.75 | 23 | 70 937179:3 (o]
255 [%=75 ' [ 23 | .69 92 | 9.2 (0]
50 | 50 | 50 [ 50 | 100 [ 10.0 [ O+
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*** END OF STATEMENT

Any alterations or overwriting makes this Consolidated Statement of Marks and Grades Invalid. This statement replaces all statements bearing earlier dates

% OF MARKS

CREDITS EARNED WGPT CGPA CLASS
90 743.1 8.25 FIRST CLASS 82.4%
D+ Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH

(Dr. P. 45 Pandian) (Dr. R. Palaniappan)

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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